
  
 
 

St Ruth – P756 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 24.09.2024 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 
 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 

 

2:55 Depart Depot 

  R Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Drayton St 

3:10 Dalby State High School 

  L Drayton Street 

  L Nicholson Street 

3:15 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

  L  Nicholson Street 

  R Horace Street 

  L  Condamine Street 

  R Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

3:20 Dalby Christian College 

  R Wyley Street 

  L Condamine Street 

  L Drayton Street 

  R Cunningham Street 

  L  Bunya Street 

3:25 Dalby State School  

  R Jimbour Street 

  L Edward Street 

  L Hogan Street 

  L Bunya Street 

3:30 Dalby South State School 

  L Owen St 

  R Wood St 

  L Charles St 

  L Branch Creek Rd 

  L Sandalwood Ave East 

3:45 R Diamond Dve 

    • No 47 

    • Cnr Diamond & Sandalwood Av 

  R Sandalwood Ave East 

3:47   • Opp Cnr Galaxy Dve 

    • Opp No 206 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3:50 R Southern Cross Dve 

    • No 23 

    • No 43 

    • No 71 

    • No 87 

    • No 101 

  U TURN 

    • No 92 

    • No 12 

  R Sandalwood Ave East 

4:00 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

    • Pty Post 143 

    • Cnr Riders Road 

    • Opp Pty Post 419 

    • Crn Ritters Road 

    • Opp Pty Post 1076 

    • Cnr Worthington Road 

    • Cnr Donoghues Road 

    • Opp Pty Post 1638 

    • St Ruth Hall 

  R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Tipton Horrane Rd 

    
Crn Tipton Horrane Road and TMBA 
Cecil Plains Rd 

    • Opp Pty Post 140 

4:18   • Cnr Jefferies Rd 

    • Opp Pty Post 382 

4:22   • Opp Pty Post 747 

    • Opp Pty Post 855 

4:26   • Cnr Toowoomba Cecil Plains Rd 

  R Toowoomba Cecil Plains Rd 

  R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Geraghty St 

  L Edwards St 

  L Toowoomba Cecil Plains Rd  

4:30   • Cecil Plains State School 

  L Dalby Cecil plains Rd 

  R Commodity Crt 

5:00 Depot   

 
 

http://www.premierqld.com/

